Precision Micropower
Bandgap Shunt Reference
CLM4041
FEATURES
•• Low Voltage Operation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1.225V
•• Trimmed Bandgap Design . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.1%
•• Wide Operating Current Range . . . . . . . . 60 µA to 20mA
•• Low Dynamic Impedance . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.25 Ω

tolerances, 0.5%, 1.0% and 2.0% and in three package
outlines, SOT-23, SO-8 and TO-92.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Package Tolerance Temp. Range
CLM4041CS SOT-23 0.5% -40oC to +85oC
CLM4041DS SOT-23 1.0% -40oC to +85oC
CLM4041ES SOT-23 2.0% -40oC to +85oC
CLM4041CY SO-8 0.5% -40oC to +85oC
CLM4041DY SO-8 1.0% -40oC to +85oC
CLM4041EY SO-8 2.0% -40oC to +85oC
CLM4041CN TO-92 0.5% -40oC to +85oC
CLM4041DN TO-92 1.0% -40oC to +85oC
CLM4041EN TO-92 2.0% -40oC to +85oC
CORPORATION
CALOGIC  CORPORATION,  237 Whitney Place, Fremont, California  94539, Telephone: 510-656-2900, FAX: 510-651-3025
ANODE
CATHODE